
SEPANG 1000km 2023
Sepang International Circuit

23 - 26 November 2023
Final result Free Practice 2
F4 SEA Championship

Sepang - 5543mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICEntrant Laps
2 Hadrien DAVID 2:16.344 221 146.36F4 SEA 1R-ACE GP 22

1 Raphael NARAC 2:16.383 23 0.0392 0.039 146.31F4 SEA 2R-ACE GP 23

45 Jack BEETON 2:16.844 18 0.4613 0.500 145.82F4 SEA 3AGI Sport 19

33 Tomass STOLCERMANIS 2:17.339 10 0.4954 0.995 145.30Rookie 1PREMA Racing 10

8 Doriane PIN 2:17.684 14 0.3455 1.340 144.93Rookie 2PREMA Racing 14

72 LIU Kaishun 2:17.871 24 0.1876 1.527 144.74F4 SEA 4PINNACLE Motorsport 24

77 Enzo YEH 2:18.700 17 0.8297 2.356 143.87Rookie 3Asia Racing Team 17

88 Kai DARYANANI 2:19.383 23 0.6838 3.039 143.17F4 SEA 5PINNACLE Motorsport 23

46 Peter BOUZINELOS 2:19.695 18 0.3129 3.351 142.85Rookie 4AGI Sport 18

99 FU Yuhao 2:20.271 25 0.57610 3.927 142.26Rookie 5PINNACLE Motorsport 25

63 Joaquin GARRIDO 2:21.298 22 1.02711 4.954 141.22Rookie 6Asia Racing Team 24

10 Alister YOONG 2:22.368 12 1.07012 6.024 140.16F4 SEA 6BlackArts Racing 15

96 XIAO Kunpeng 2:22.924 19 0.55613 6.580 139.62Rookie 7Asia Racing Team 21

15 Nicolas STATI 2:23.344 12 0.42014 7.000 139.21Rookie 8AGI Sport 19

23 Arjun CHHEDA 2:23.736 15 0.39215 7.392 138.83Rookie 9BlackArts Racing 18

11 John LOGGIE 2:24.461 6 0.72516 8.117 138.13F4 SEA 7BlackArts Racing 6

22 WANG Zhongwei 2:25.024 14 0.56317 8.680 137.60F4 SEA 8R&B Racing 19

51 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA18 Rookie 10PREMA Racing

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:16.344  in lap  22  by  nbr. 2 : Hadrien DAVID ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits:  #1 (L5, 6, 7), #2 (L10, 19), #10 (L10, 13, 14), #45 (L19)
Stew ard Decision Nr. 4 - Track limit violations to cars above.
 
 

Chairman of the Stewards

Saiful Amri Abdullah

International Steward

Rikki Dy-Liacco

Steward

Rosland Kamaruddin

Steward

Mashithah Hashim

www.getraceresults.com

